34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN

Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 13 Women, 200m Medley Open

21.07.2018 - 19:00 Startlist

Prince Islands 17 + 2:20.91 CATAL_iNA CASARU

Prince Islands 16 2:26.86 KATALIN PATAKY

Prince Islands 15 2:30.36  Sila Bilgi TUR Istanbul 3.08.2013

Prince Islands 14 2:30.13 LINA KOWALEWSKI

Prince Islands 13 2:31.21 ORSOLYA TOMPA

Prince Islands - 12 2:28.12 Defne Kurt TUR Istanbul 3.08.2013

Age

Heat 1 of 13
3 Nil Guelec 11  Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue NT
4 Tanem Sunar 11  Istanbul Oksijen Skd NT
5 Ceren Sahin 19  Yildiz Kulaclar Spor Kuluebue NT

Heat 2 of 13
2 Deniz Ozkan 19 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue NT
3 Hanzade Saltik 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 3:35.00
4 Nazli Ezgi Ozeray 11  Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:29.00
5 Ekin Oezden 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:30.00
6 Talia Ceylin Bakici 12 Okyanus Koleji S.K. 3:35.00
7 irmak Sari 12 Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu NT

Heat 3 of 13
1 Zeynep Tek 11  Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:25.00
2 Deniz Yildiz Aslan 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:21.80
3 Bilge Koc 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 3:19.96
4 Nisa Nur Kilic 12 Dev Atasehir Sk 3:15.78
5 Beren Calisir 12 Dev Atasehir Sk 3:16.26
6 Kevser Yakupoglu 11 Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor 3:20.00
7 Alize Ciloglu 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3:24.00
8 Ipek Meric 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:28.88

Heat 4 of 13
1 Bilge Defne Gurkan 11  Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3:10.50
2 Nazli Burcak Eker 11 Karesi Genclik Spor Kuluebue 3:10.00
3 Tanem Oezbay 11  Dev Atasehir Sk 3:05.80
4 Zeynep Baysal 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3:00.55
5 Ayse Mercan Senol 11 T.S.Y.D 3:05.00
6 Berra Imrak 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 3:06.38
7 Nehir Koca 13  Dev Atasehir Sk 3:10.00
8 Ela Umut Ercebi 11  Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 3:15.00

Heat 5 of 13
1 Maya Nehir Yilmaz 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:59.66
2 Talya Sivaslioglu 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:58.48
3 Sultan Elif Boeluek 12 Denizkizi Yuezme Kuluebue 2:57.00
4 Diana Erimguener 12 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 2:55.54
5 Aysenur Yigit 14  Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue 2:56.00
6 Yagmur Sahin 11  Okyanus Koleji S.K. 2:58.00
7 Guezel Eyluel Uenyildiz 13  Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K. 2:58.85
8 Elifsu Oezguel 13 T.S.Y.D 3:00.00
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 13, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 6 of 13

1 Selin Aksu

2 Nisan Ersoy
3 Nil Helvacioglu
4 Cagla Tuysuz
5 Ezgi Kaya

6 Alya Kurt

7 Ayca Acar

8 Derin Donmez

Heat 7 of 13

1 Zeynep Ece Yapici

2 Mira Celtikci

3 Zeynep Dogruoez
Damla Sozeri

llbay Hayal

Yildiz Oezge Oeztuerk
Kuebra Seckin

Doga Kaleagasi

o~NO 01 b

Heat 8 of 13

Duru Kaleagasi
Defne Aslankara
Kardelen Guersoy
Ceyda Surucu
Selin Deniz Dereli
Selvi Bas

Nisa Sekercioglu
Akcay Ceren

A WN PP

5
6
7
8

Heat 9 of 13

1 Simay Oezkan

2 Eyluel Cansu Kuru

3 Derin Esiyok

4 Defne Mesci

5 Berin Nehir Sancak

6 Defne Erkanar

7 Aylin Carmen Karaman
8 S. Yagmur Temeroglu

Heat 10 of 13

Asya Kivanc

Mila Hrustic

Yosun Hacifazioglu
Erenay Ogur
Zeynep Selin Sahin
Ecem Bulut

Elif Aklar

Sude Uludag

OO O, WNPE

14
12
12
13
16
12
14
11

13
12
12
13
13
12
13
13

13
11
11
13
13
15
13
14

15
12
13
12
13
12
14
13

12
14
14
14
12
13
14
13

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
T.S.Y.D

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
T.S.Y.D

Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Derinsu Spor Kuluebue

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Derinsu Spor Kuluebue

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue

Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Su Sporlari Kuluebue

Trabzonspor

Sprint Bosna

Heybeliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Kuetahya Demir Kulaclar G.S.K.
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Bosch Spor Kulubu

Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu

2:55.00
2:52.00
2:50.41
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.88
2:52.71
2:55.00

2:50.00
2:50.00
2:49.21
2:48.48
2:48.49
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00

2:48.00
2:47.00
2:46.00
2:45.00
2:45.37
2:46.88
2:47.31
2:48.10

2:45.00
2:4491
2:44.60
2:41.00
2:42.00
2:44.64
2:45.00
2:45.00

2:40.00
2:36.45
2:35.81
2:35.12
2:35.25
2:36.00
2:37.00
2:40.00
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34th International Prince Islands Swimming Championship in memory of GAZAROS UNAN
Istanbul, 20. - 21.7.2018

Event 13, Women, 200m Medley

Heat 11 of 13

ONO U WNPE

Altintas Elif Eda
Dilay Kuyucak
Ece Onatca
Miray Akguen
Safanur Bacak
Atasoy Asli

Gaye Eda Bozlak
Sezi Eryuerekli

Heat 12 of 13

O~NO OIS WN -

Defne Coskun

Nehir Erdogan

Garip Serenay
Yazicilar Elif
Kahvecioglu Naz Duru
Azra Begum Umut
Eyluel Karacaoglan
lIbilge Ulukoey

Heat 13 of 13

O~NO O WN B

Yildiz Nurcan

Mina Ada Solaker
Hazal Oezkan
Melike Sertler
Zeynep Aga

Ceyda Yazici

Ekin Tuerkmenoglu
Azra Zeynep Ertunc

12
13
14
17
16
16
12
12

13
13
15
17
13
13
13
15

16
14
15
16
14
13
17
14

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Istanbul Avrasya Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Yildirim Bld S.K

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Bosch Spor Kulubu
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue

Anka Yuezme Spor Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Yildizlar Kocaeli

Burak Sezgin Yuezme Kulubue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Osmangazi Bel. Spor Kuluebue
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue
Enka Spor Kuluebue

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kuluebue
Galatasaray Spor Kuluebue

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K.

2:35.00
2:35.00
2:34.40
2:32.12
2:32.25
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.10

2:31.75
2:30.80
2:29.00
2:28.00
2:28.00
2:30.45
2:31.34
2:32.00

2:26.61
2:24.70
2:24.18
2:22.50
2:22.80
2:24.70
2:25.12
2:27.94
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